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Fringe > * &, "#% |

o42 45301947 & (0§ 7 #(Edinburgh, Scotland) » 8% & JE § 7 R £ v

(Festival)#rig s Fp p 4 Fo > FRBF I ZF » BTt £ 5 0 13 4=

4 TFringe ) ff2 > * S fhaand ko (B YFL  F G ENFT)
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*‘Round the “fringe” of official Festival drama, there seems to be more

private enterprise than before ... | am afraid some of us are not going to

be at home during the evenings.

*(14 August 1948 > "Edinburgh Evening News” > {-%%. “More that is
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Total income £€3,600,699
Box Office

Other income —e

Grants —e

Bpensershipand events «— Publications and website

Total expenditure £3,38¢6,142
Box Office

Digital and online resources

Sponsorship and events
Other expenses

Overheads and administration — «__Performers and promoters

Premises

Salaries and fees —e )
Marketing
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1997 & 34
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20013 14 F chB P ¢h @ R
4 500 111 F e s R
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B ER R
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Full Name
Bill

First Seen
HuHHBHHHEHH

Jimmy King H#####HHHHH#
Wendy Wang #H##H#HiH#HH

YW Chang it
YuXuan Lin it
lydia chu HHHHHHEH
vi-gian liu  #itHHHHHE
RITHA B
(EP/N HUH T
25T Bt
=BE HUHHHHHHHH
SEE] B
EE® B
B R/ ERN
SR B
52 HHHHHH
& 705h HHHHHHHHHHE
=) B
M 25 HiHHHHH
MR 28 HiHHHH
mEH B
a9 B
TR I B
e B
Einfa HiHHHHH
TR B
B3 HUHHHHHHHH
e 1 10 B
PeR £ I B
PR 1B 3B HiHHHHH
= HiHHHHH
P& &= B

Time in Call

0:49:50
0:55:18
1:02:33
0:45:39
0:53:25
0:46:40
0:46:01
0:53:53
0:52:38
0:55:37
0:44:21
0:48:44
1:01:58
0:58:24
0:48:03
0:54:34
0:53:47
0:50:05
0:54:29
0:49:16
0:01:10
0:52:58
0:55:10
0:59:36
0:47:32
0:54:55
0:55:10
1:00:45
0:53:14
1:01:08
0:55:09
0:52:53
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FIRST
SEEN AT

09:40 AM

. YW Chang 09:41 AM
o lydia chu 09:44 AM

# Exportas CSV
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TIME IN CALL
(HH:MM:S8)

00:45:26

00:44:15

00:42:04
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